
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
1 

66 
80 
45 
9 

11 
25 
54 
85 
69 
22 
10 
14 
23 
88 
99 

Name 
Jake Gagne 
PJ Jacobsen 
Hector Barbera 
Cameron Petersen 
Danilo Petrucci 
Mathew Scholtz 
David Anthony 
Richie Escalante 
Jake Lewis 
Hayden Gillim 
Ashton Yates 
Travis Wyman 
Andrew Lee 
Corey Alexander 
Max Flinders 
Geoff May 

Make 
YAM 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 
DUC 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
BMW 
BMW 
SUZ 
BMW 
YAM 
HON 

Best Tm 
1:20.845 
1:20.939 
1:21.235 
1:21.395 
1:21.622 
1:21.972 
1:22.754 
1:23.020 
1:23.067 
1:23.094 
1:23.435 
1:23.792 
1:24.085 
1:24.220 
1:24.788 
1:25.534 

In Lap 
14 
12 
20 
15 
17 
12 
18 
22 
13 
16 
11 
7 

14 
9 
9 
8 

Diff 

0.094 
0.390 
0.550 
0.777 
1.127 
1.909 
2.175 
2.222 
2.249 
2.590 
2.947 
3.240 
3.375 
3.943 
4.689 

Sponsor 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 
Westby Racing 
ADR Motorsports 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Disrupt Racing 
Aftercare Hayes Scheibe Racing 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Cycle World/Octane/Chuckwalla Racing 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
VisionWheel/DiscountTire/KWS 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/9/2022 11:08:44 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Medallia Superbike 

Practice 1 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:20:00 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/9/2022 10:20 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


